113¢

GOVERNMENT

GAZETTE, W.A.

[NovEMBER

93, 1947

CONTENTS.

Administration Act .
Agriculture, Department of
Appointments .
Associations Iucorpmatmn
Bank Holidays proclaimed
Bulk Handling Act

Bush Fires ..

Cash Order Lost ..

Chief Secretary’s Depaxtment
Commissioners for Declarations ..
Companies

Crown Law Depfxrtment
Deceased Persons’ Estates

Farmers’ Debts Adjustment Aet——Stav Old&l's

ete.
Forestry .. .
Lands Department .
Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate
Metropolitan Water Supply, ete.
Munieipalities

Page
1126-8

.. 1115
1118, 1123
1125-6
1115

1116

1119

1118

1115

1118
1124-5
1118
1126-8

1117
1120
1118-20
1122-3
1121
1121

CONTENTS —continued.

Orders in Counecil

Partnerships dissolved
Proclamations

Public Service Commlssmnel
Public Trustee .

Public Works Depmtment
Registrar General ..
Registrar of Companies
Registration of Births, ete.
Rights in Water and Ilugdtlon Act
Road Boards .

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Vermin Act .

‘Water Boards Act .
Water Supply, ete., Depaltment

Wheat Products (Pnces Fixation) Act

‘Workers’ Compensation Aect

L 15773/45

By Authority : RorerT H. MILLER, Government Printer, Perth.

..1115,1117,1122

Page
1116-7
1126

1115
1117-8

.. 1128
1116, 1121-2
1122-3
1125

1123

1116
1121-2
1123-4

.. 1124
1121,1123

1116
1121
1122
1116



