CONTENTS.				${ m CONTENTS} continued.$		
			Page		Page	
Administration Act			1126-8	Orders in Council	1116-7	
Agriculture, Department of .				Partnerships dissolved	1126	
		. 13	118, 1123	Proclamations	1115	
				Public Service Commissioner	1117-8	
			1115	Public Trustee	1128	
			1116		, 1121-2	
	•		1119	Registrar General	1122-3	
			1118		1125	
Chief Secretary's Department .			1115			
Commissioners for Declarations .			1118	Registration of Births, etc	1123	
Companies			1124-5	Rights in Water and Irrigation Act	1116	
Crown Law Department			1118	Road Boards	1121-2	
D			1126-8	Tender Board	1123-4	
Farmers' Debts Adjustment Act	-Stay	Orders		Tenders accepted	1124	
-1.			1117		21,1123	
Forestry			1120	Vermin Act1115, 111		
Lands Department			1118-20	Water Boards Act	1116	
Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate			1122-3	Water Supply, etc., Department	1121	
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc.			1121	Wheat Products (Prices Fixation) Act	1122	
Municipalities			1191	Workers' Compensation Act	1116	